

Present :- Deb Kumar Goswami, Judge MACT, 3rd Court, Bankura.
MACC 25/2021

Order No.17
30.09.2023

Today is fixed for hearing on the maintainability.
OP No 2 files hazira through Ld lawyer.
Petitioner files a petition and prays for time on the ground stated there in.
Peruse the petition the prayer is considered and allowed.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 19.01.2024 for hearing on the maintainability.

Judge MACT, 3rd Court, Bankura