

Present: Deb Kumar Goswami, Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal 3rd Court, Bankura

MACC 25 of 2021

CNR No. WBBK01-000259-2021

Order No. 22

05.07.2024

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Ld. Advocate of both parties are present.

Record is taken up for framing issues.

Considering the pleadings of both parties, issues are framed and kept separately with the record.

Fix 12.08.2024 for P.H..

Dictated and corrected by me,

Sd/-

Judge, M.A.C., Tribunal
3rd Court, Bankura
J.O. Code No. WB00815

Sd/-

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal,
3rd Court, Bankura
J.O. Code No. WB00815